
Year 9 Assignment Calendar 2017 Term 2

Subject Description Teacher Day Date Month

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Technology & Design C02 Dragster design folio due Ms Stevens / Mr McLennan Thursday  11 May

Week 5

Graphics Exam ‐ Auxiliary Views Ms Stevens

Mathematics Assignment
Mr Herald / Mr Vaughan / Ms 

vanHooydonk/Mr Caines
Thursday 18 May

Week 6

Science Datatest Mr Fenner Wednesday 24 May

Japanese Reading Mr Priestly Thursday 25 May

Visual Art Responding task Ms Todd Thursday 25 May

Week 7

English Scriptwriting Task
Mrs Pritchard / Mr Veschetti / 

Mrs Crockford / Ms Bool
Monday 29 May

Science Unit Test Mrs Jackson Wednesday 31 May

Food Technology Practical cooking ‐ Multicultural World Mrs Bernardi Thursday 1 June

Music Analysis Miss Sugars Thursday 1 June

Science Chemical Reactions Report Mr Baker Friday 2 June

Week 8

Health & Physical Education Essay ‐ Relationships Mr O'Hallahan Wednesday 7 June

Health & Physical Education Essay ‐ evaluation Ms Torres Wednesday 7 June

Drama Journal Mrs Malcolm Thursday 8 June

Food Technology Practical cooking ‐ Multicultural World Mrs Bernardi Thursday 8 June

French  Listening  Miss Nozaic  Thursday 8 June 

Japanese Writing Mr Priestly Thursday 8 June

Italian  Listening  Miss Nozaic  Thursday 8 June 

Religion Analytical Essay ‐ Megamind
Mrs Pritchard / Mr Priestly / Mr 

MacCallum / Ms Bool
Thursday 8 June

Geography Geographical Report Mrs Holden / Mr Xhafer Friday  9 June

Week 9

Graphics Exam ‐ Pictorial Views Ms Stevens

Food Technology Folio ‐ Multicultural World Mrs Bernardi Monday 12 June

Italian  Speaking  Miss Nozaic  Monday 12 June 

Music Performance Miss Sugars Monday 12 June

Economics & Business Assignment ‐ Personal Finance Miss Peters/Mrs Goleby Tuesday  13 June

French  Speaking  Miss Nozaic  Tuesday  13 June 

Science Exam Mrs Jackson/Mrs Ison Wednesday 14 June

Mathematics Exam
Mr Herald / Mr Vaughan / Ms 

vanHooydonk/Mr Caines
Wednesday 14 June

Civics and citizenship Short Response Test Mrs Goleby Thursday 15 June

Drama Analytical Review Mrs Malcolm Thursday 15 June

ICT Photoshop Assignment Mr Caines Thursday 15 June

Visual Art Painting Ms Todd Thursday 15 June

Week 10


